
EurILCA Master Series ESP - ILCA 7 
Spanien (ESP)

18.04.-21.04.2024
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gemeldet: 51 gestartet: 51 gezeitet: 50

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 7 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 222572 CERRETELLI Lorenzo **.ITA 1 6 4 3 2 2 3 15.0 

2 ESP 216735 DORESTE Jose Luis **.ESP 10 1 3 5 BFD 1 1 21.0 

3 AUS 222373 BEYER Brett **.AUS 4 5 1 12 1 5 6 22.0 

4 ESP 216089 ROIG Antoni **.ESP 5 3 6 1 6 6 11 27.0 

5 ESP 221052 ECHAVARRI ERASUN Carlos **.ESP 8 10 DNC 2 3 15 2 40.0 

6 GBR 221328 DAVIS Alan **.GBR 13 2 9 BFD 4 3 9 40.0 

7 GRE 223839 ARISTOTELIS Chatzistamatiou **.GRE 7 27 10 9 8 10 12 56.0 

8 ESP 223312 ECHAVARRI ERASUN Javier **.ESP 14 9 5 28 5 UFD 4 65.0 

9 ESP 191403 BARRENECHEA Aitor **.ESP 22 11 16 4 14 7 18 70.0 

10 ITA 221008 MIGLIACCIO Lorenzo **.ITA 6 UFD 15 20 9 13 7 70.0 

11 AUS 224558 GUNTHER Steve **.AUS 11 12 13 13 10 29 16 75.0 

12 MDA 223322 MALIGIN Andrey **.MDA 2 22 27 7 17 9 19 76.0 

13 GER 219484 SCHULZ Roger **.GER 17 4 2 22 BFD 22 10 77.0 

14 ESP 213651 MARRON Oriol **.ESP 12 17 7 30 20 21 13 90.0 

15 FRA 215484 SIMONI Simeoni **.FRA 9 26 12 15 21 8 DNC 91.0 

16 ESP 193091 MORILLO Mario **.ESP 21 13 17 8 BFD 28 8 95.0 

17 ITA 218926 BRAUCCI Antonio **.ITA 3 15 22 29 12 34 15 96.0 

18 FRA 214952 VOGTENSPERGER Jean-pierre **.FRA 33 19 14 18 11 12 22 96.0 

19 BEL 206433 MAJON Michel **.BEL 19 UFD 23 6 13 14 25 100.0 

20 ESP 185107 VáZQUEZ Alfredo **.ESP 16 18 DNC BFD 7 4 5 102.0 

21 ITA 220647 BINI Roberto **.ITA 15 14 20 25 24 17 27 115.0 

22 FIN 207716 RONNBACK Robert **.FIN 18 20 19 21 15 24 23 116.0 

23 SUI 207315 OCHS Markus **.SUI 23 31 26 24 23 18 14 128.0 

24 UKR 216369 SURKOV David **.UKR 34 24 35 14 18 20 21 131.0 

25 GBR 214415 ELLYATT Chris **.GBR 39 30 24 16 31 16 17 134.0 

26 FRA 217112 LOIC Pinto **.FRA 27 16 31 23 16 23 33 136.0 

27 GBR 222847 HICKS Michael **.GBR 24 23 18 32 30 11 DNC 138.0 

28 IRL 211129 LYTTLE Theo **.IRL 37 25 29 26 25 19 24 148.0 

29 SUI 215545 HEINZ Beat **.SUI 28 21 28 31 27 25 26 155.0 

30 ESP 216164 VAN DER PLOEG Jose Maria **.ESP UFD 8 8 10 26 UFD DNC 156.0 

31 FRA 202480 CHAPEAU Patrick **.FRA 30 41 33 19 19 35 20 156.0 

32 SWE 218994 LINDSTEDT Johan **.SWE 25 32 21 37 33 26 28 165.0 

33 GBR 224322 CAVEY Simon **.GBR 20 28 30 BFD 34 31 29 172.0 

34 NED 223187 LENSEN Ron **.NED 35 39 32 11 28 30 DNC 175.0 

35 FRA 218169 GILLES Grenier **.FRA 36 29 25 DNC 22 36 31 179.0 

36 GBR 224323 CROOK Tim **.GBR 32 33 34 17 32 42 34 182.0 

37 NED 208786 KORTEKAAS Peerke **.NED 31 7 11 DNC DNC 40 DNC 193.0 

38 GBR 223102 CASALE David **.GBR 29 36 39 35 35 33 30 198.0 

39 IRL 201829 ARROWSMITH Chris **.IRL 41 35 38 27 BFD 27 32 200.0 

40 NED 220168 DE LEEUW Jaacov **.NED 26 34 37 36 BFD 32 36 201.0 

41 IRL 190745 OLEARY Conor **.IRL 42 37 42 34 37 43 37 229.0 

42 NED 212636 OTT Elias **.NED 43 43 44 38 36 38 DNC 242.0 

43 ESP 205765 AYESTARAN Jose Luis **.ESP 46 UFD 36 39 BFD 41 35 249.0 

44 GBR 208888 RADFORD Radford **.GBR 40 38 41 40 BFD 39 DNC 250.0 

45 GER 213674 MAYER Wolfgang **.GER 44 42 43 42 38 DNC DNC 261.0 

46 ESP 180270 NAVARIDAS Unai **.ESP 48 44 46 43 39 44 DNC 264.0 

47 ESP 213980 BREUR Job **.ESP 47 DNC 40 41 BFD 37 DNC 269.0 

48 ESP 199490 JIMENEZ Ignasi **.ESP DNF DNC DNC 33 29 DNC DNC 270.0 

49 ESP 188033 RAMIO Carlus **.ESP 45 40 45 DNC DNC DNC DNC 286.0 

50 FRA 216638 TONNELIER Jean Louis **.FRA 38 UFD DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 298.0 

51 POR 217531 GRANJA SOTO Fidel **.POR DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 312.0 
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